Surgical Technique
Fortilink®-A
with TiPlus Technology
Document name: 19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_A_rev2
Date of issue: 2022-08-04
Revision number: 2
Manufacturer
BAAT Medical Products BV

Attach slap hammer adapter to the inserter. Assemble slap hammer to the slap hammer
attachment. Carefully back slap the hammer and remove the implant from the disc space.
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_A_rev2
       16/19
3. Catalogue implants
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-A-3225-08-8L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x08-8L 32 25 8 8 1
77-A-3225-10-8L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x10-8L 32 25 10 8 1
77-A-3225-12-8L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x12-8L 32 25 12 8 1
77-A-3225-14-8L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x14-8L 32 25 14 8 1
77-A-3225-16-8L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x16-8L 32 25 16 8 1
77-A-3225-18-8L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x18-8L 32 25 18 8 1
77-A-3225-10-14L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x10-14L 32 25 10 14 1
77-A-3225-12-14L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x12-14L 32 25 12 14 1
77-A-3225-14-14L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x14-14L 32 25 14 14 1
77-A-3225-16-14L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x16-14L 32 25 16 14 1
77-A-3225-18-14L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x18-14L 32 25 18 14 1
77-A-3225-12-20L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x12-20L 32 25 12 20 1
77-A-3225-14-20L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x14-20L 32 25 14 20 1
77-A-3225-16-20L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x16-20L 32 25 16 20 1
77-A-3225-18-20L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x18-20L 32 25 18 20 1
77-A-3225-20-20L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x20-20L 32 25 20 20 1
77-A-3225-16-30L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x16-30L 32 25 16 30 1
77-A-3225-18-30L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x18-30L 32 25 18 30 1
77-A-3225-20-30L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x20-30L 32 25 20 30 1
77-A-3225-22-30L Fortilink-A Ti 32x25x22-30L 32 25 22 30 1
77-A-3627-08-8L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x08-8L 36 27 8 8 1
77-A-3627-10-8L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x10-8L 36 27 10 8 1
77-A-3627-12-8L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x12-8L 36 27 12 8 1
77-A-3627-14-8L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x14-8L 36 27 14 8 1
77-A-3627-16-8L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x16-8L 36 27 16 8 1
77-A-3627-18-8L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x18-8L 36 27 18 8 1
77-A-3627-10-14L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x10-14L 36 27 10 14 1
77-A-3627-12-14L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x12-14L 36 27 12 14 1
77-A-3627-14-14L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x14-14L 36 27 14 14 1
77-A-3627-16-14L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x16-14L 36 27 16 14 1
77-A-3627-18-14L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x18-14L 36 27 18 14 1
77-A-3627-14-20L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x14-20L 36 27 14 20 1
77-A-3627-16-20L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x16-20L 36 27 16 20 1
77-A-3627-18-20L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x18-20L 36 27 18 20 1
77-A-3627-20-20L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x20-20L 36 27 20 20 1
77-A-3627-18-30L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x18-30L 36 27 18 30 1
77-A-3627-20-30L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x20-30L 36 27 20 30 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_A_rev2
       17/19
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
77-A-3627-22-30L Fortilink-A Ti 36x27x22-30L 36 27 22 30 1
77-A-4029-08-8L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x08-8L 40 29 8 8 1
77-A-4029-10-8L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x10-8L 40 29 10 8 1
77-A-4029-12-8L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x12-8L 40 29 12 8 1
77-A-4029-14-8L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x14-8L 40 29 14 8 1
77-A-4029-16-8L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x16-8L 40 29 16 8 1
77-A-4029-18-8L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x18-8L 40 29 18 8 1
77-A-4029-12-14L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x12-14L 40 29 12 14 1
77-A-4029-14-14L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x14-14L 40 29 14 14 1
77-A-4029-16-14L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x16-14L 40 29 16 14 1
77-A-4029-18-14L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x18-14L 40 29 18 14 1
77-A-4029-14-20L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x14-20L 40 29 14 20 1
77-A-4029-16-20L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x16-20L 40 29 16 20 1
77-A-4029-18-20L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x18-20L 40 29 18 20 1
77-A-4029-20-20L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x20-20L 40 29 20 20 1
77-A-4029-18-30L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x18-30L 40 29 18 30 1
77-A-4029-20-30L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x20-30L 40 29 20 30 1
77-A-4029-22-30L Fortilink-A Ti 40x29x22-30L 40 29 22 30 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_A_rev2
       18/19
4. Catalogue instruments
Instruments are manufactured by Pioneer Surgical Technology Inc. and distributed by Surgalign